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APCEF/MA- 5° CAMPEONATO DE FUTSAL
Coordenagdo do Campeonato
Filon Monteiro/Anderson César

@ (98) 98209-5239 / 3248-1576

Eusébio Filho

/A

&) KSW LIVRE-PRATA

REPRESENTANTES

Tel.: E-mail:

Tel.: E-mail:

Técnico: SEBASTIAO GUTERRES

Data Dia
02/03/2016 QUA
05/03/2016 SAB
22/03/2016 TER
30/03/2016 QUA
09/04/2016 SAB
19/04/2016 TER
26/04/2016 TER
10/05/2016 TER
21/05/2016 SAB
09/06/2016 QuUI

Hora

19:00

17:00

20:05

21:45

18:00

20:05

20:05

21:00

17:00

21:00

Vice-Presidente de Esportes

Local

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

GINASIO

WO

KSW @ 4x0 {8 JUVENTUS

KsW @ 3x9 I/ PORTUGUESA
ksw @ 3x5 BB nac
INTERNACIONAL & 1x0 @ ksw
Ksw @ 4x4 @ ROMA
UNIAO 3x1 & Ksw
KSW (@ 5x1 %% REAL MADRID
CEMAR JE 2x6 § Ksw
SAO LUIS 0x7 @& KSw

W/
APCEFNAE ¢ 3x4 & KSW

Total: 10
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